
MEDELYNAS  79 - 83  SECIRO Box Score-Full Game

Date: 01/03/2015 Time: 18:16 Venue: Attendance:

Competition: Game No: 8ASTT

Referees: Commissioner: Statistician:

Scoring by 5 min intervals:
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No. Name Min
Field Goals 3 Points Free Rebounds

A S TO ST
Blocks Fouls

PTS
M/A % M/A % M/A OR DR TO For Rec For Rec%

2 Points
M/A %

Eff

KIEVISEVAS D 0DNP 0/0 0 0/0 0 0/0 04 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00/0 0
DRAZDAUSKAS M 328:29 1/6 17 0/0 0 3/4 755 1 1 2 3 3 1 0 0 2 2 51/6 17*
ZIMBLYS A 919:20 4/5 80 0/1 0 0/0 07 0 3 3 1 1 1 0 0 2 0 84/4 100*
VARANAUSKAS G 0DNP 0/0 0 0/0 0 0/0 09 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00/0 0
DRAZDAUSKAS D 2235:37 7/13 54 0/0 0 7/8 8810 6 2 8 3 5 1 2 2 4 4 217/13 54*
BENDORIUS T 1620:39 6/14 43 0/0 0 4/7 5711 8 2 10 0 4 1 1 1 3 4 166/14 43
NORBUTAS M 0DNP 0/0 0 0/0 0 0/0 012 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00/0 0

RAZUMOVAS P -618:02 0/6 0 0/2 0 0/0 013 1 2 3 0 0 1 0 1 3 0 00/4 0
DAMUSIS A 1936:23 5/12 42 2/3 67 4/6 6714 2 5 7 1 1 4 0 2 4 5 163/9 33*
RIMKUS M 425:46 2/8 25 0/4 0 2/3 6716 2 4 6 2 3 0 0 1 2 2 62/4 50*
BRAKNYS E 415:40 3/7 43 1/4 25 0/0 034 1 0 1 1 4 3 0 0 0 0 72/3 67

71Totals: 28/71 39 25/57 44 3/14 21 20/28 71 21 19 40 11 21 12 3 7 20 17 79200:00

Coach: A ssistant Coaches:

Team Totals: 1 1 2 0 0

SECIRO

No. Name Min
Field Goals 3 Points Free Rebounds

A S TO ST
Blocks Fouls

PTS
M/A % M/A % M/A OR DR TO For Rec For Rec%

2 Points
M/A %

Eff

TELNOVAS V 319:14 2/8 25 2/6 33 0/2 02 1 3 4 2 2 2 0 0 5 2 60/2 0*
ALIJEVAS R 0DNP 0/0 0 0/0 0 0/0 03 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00/0 0
SIMONAVICIUS A 0DNP 0/0 0 0/0 0 0/0 06 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00/0 0
KIELA T 0DNP 0/0 0 0/0 0 0/0 07 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00/0 0
DANILEVICIUS R -208:23 0/0 0 0/0 0 0/0 08 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 1 0 00/0 0
JUREVICIUS R -104:05 0/0 0 0/0 0 0/0 09 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 00/0 0

DIDZIULIS V -311:17 0/1 0 0/0 0 0/0 011 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 3 0 00/1 0
PAPRECKIS N 1340:00 5/8 63 0/0 0 5/6 8313 0 0 0 2 6 3 1 1 3 5 155/8 63*
PAULAUSKAS D 1834:34 9/18 50 1/4 25 2/3 6715 2 3 5 0 1 1 1 0 1 1 218/14 57*
ZUKAUSKAS A 2636:17 7/13 54 0/0 0 4/4 10017 7 6 13 4 3 3 2 2 4 1 187/13 54*
CYZAS A 2334:50 6/10 60 1/4 25 1/3 3339 3 5 8 10 5 0 2 0 3 1 145/6 83*
ZEMAITIS M 711:17 4/5 80 1/1 100 0/2 088 1 1 2 1 1 0 0 0 5 2 93/4 75

84Totals: 33/63 52 28/48 58 5/15 33 12/20 60 14 18 32 19 21 10 7 3 25 12 83200:00

Coach: A ssistant Coaches:

Team Totals: 0 1 1 0 0

Game Analysis

MEDELY SEC IRO

Points from Turnovers

Points in the Paint

Second Chance Points

Fast Break Points

Points off Bench

21

42

12

0

23

15

40

10

0

9

MEDELY SEC IRO

Personal Rebounds

Team Rebounds

Dead Ball Rebounds

Total Rebounds

Overall Rebound %

40

2

0

42

56

32

1

0

33

44

MEDELY SEC IRO

Biggest Lead

Biggest Scoring Run

Lead Changes

Times Tied

Time with Lead

7

11

12

9

13:05

9

6

26:18

Legend:

TO - Turnovers ST - Steals

For - Personal Fouls Rec - Fouls On

PTS - Points

% - Shooting Percentage OR - O ffensiv e Rebounds DR - Defensiv e Rebounds

TOT - Total Rebounds AS - A ssists

Px - Period number OTx - Overtime period number * - Starter Min - Minutes Played

M/A - Made/A ttempts

For - Blocks Made Rec - Blocks Receiv ed

Eff - Efficiency

Not Validated


